CERTIFICATE



ISO 9001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH hereby certifies that the organization

Berrang Holding Verwaltungsgesellschaft mbH

Elsa-Brändström-Straße 12, 68229 Mannheim, Germany

for the scope of certification:

Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts

(Sites see annex)

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. OM-1004827-010.

Certificate registration no.:311031209/7Validity of previous certificate:2024-01-31Certificate valid from:2024-02-01Certificate valid to:2027-01-31

Language translation







Annex to the certificate no. 311031209/7

valid from 2024-02-01 to 2027-01-31

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

	Headquarters		Scope of certification
			See page 1 Scope of certification
	at the following site at the organizations	es / s at the following sites	
1.	Berrang SE	Elsa-Brändström-Straße 12 68229 Mannheim Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
2.	Berrang SE	Robert-Bosch-Straße 10 74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
3.	Berrang SE	Eduard-Buchner-Str. 3 85662 Hohenbrunn Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
4.	Berrang SE	Riegeler Straße 5 79364 Malterdingen Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
5.	Berrang SE	Gottfried-Schenker-Straße 28 09244 Lichtenau Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
6.	Berrang SE	Mercedesstraße 2 30855 Langenhagen Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
7.	Berrang SE	Hans-Bornkessel-Straße 48 90763 Fürth Germany	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts

Annex to the certificate no. 311031209/7

valid from 2024-02-01 to 2027-01-31

The following sites / organizations belong to the certificate above:

	Headquarters		Scope of certification
			See page 1
	at the following sites / at the organizations at the following sites		Scope of certification
8.	Berrang France SARL	400 rue Léonard de Vinci 45400 Semoy France	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
9.	Berrang Trading (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.	136 Huilong Road, Xujing Town, 201702 Shanghai China	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
10.	Berrang Polska Sp. z o. o.	Fabryczna 23, 55-080 Pietrzykowice Poland	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts
11.	Berrang Inc.	1013 Robinson Rd. SC 29651 Greer United States	Engineering, Supply Chain Management, quality management, logistics, assembly and packaging of fasteners and related hardware according to standards and drawings as well as for special parts

Dr. Rolf Krökel

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 2024-01-30